samlexamerica.com
- Solar Charging Kits
- Charge Controllers
- Battery Chargers
- DC-AC Inverters
- Inverter/Chargers
Recreational Power Guide
Index

MODEL
NOMINAL
DC INPUT
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
POWER SURGE
DIMENSIONS  WEIGHT
INVERTER
INSTALLATION
OUTLETS
(MM)
(IN)
 (KG)
(LBS)
 PST-120-12 12V 120 VAC 120W 120W 189 x 105 x 30.5 7.44 x 4.13 x 1.2 0.453 1.0 - 1
 PST-300-12† 12V 120 VAC 300W 500W 246 x 155 x 65.5 9.69 x 6.1 x 2.58 1.57 3.46 - 2
 PST-600-12† 12V 120 VAC 600W 1000W 276.2 x 238 x 82 10.87 x 9.37 x 3.23 2.70 5.90 DC-1000-KIT 2
 PST-1000-12 12V 120 VAC 1000W 2000W 397 x 238 x 82 15.63 x 9.37 x 3.23 4.00 8.80 DC-2000-KIT 2
 PST-1000F-12 12V 120 VAC 1000W 2000W 397 x 238 x 82 15.63 x 9.37 x 3.23 4.00 8.80 DC-2000-KIT 2
 PST-1500-12*† 12V 120 VAC 1500W 3000W 468.2 x 263 x 105.6 18.43 x 10.35 x 4.16 7.1 15.6 DC-2500-KIT 2
 PST-2000-12*† 12V 120 VAC 2000W 3500W 468.2 x 263 x 105.6 18.43 x 10.35 x 4.16 7.1 15.6 DC-2500-KIT 2
 PST-3000-12*† 12V 120 VAC 3000W 6000W 456.5 x 263 x 145 17.97 x 10.35 x 5.71 9.8 21.6 DC-3500-KIT 2
 RC-15A   Optional remote for 600 and 1000 Watt models. 15’ cable. Power ON/OFF.
 RC-300   Optional remote for 1500-3000 Watt models. 25’ cable. Detailed monitoring and remote power operation.
* Hardwire capable †Remote Input – Use to turn inverter ON or OFF with ignition start or any other Remote ON/OFF switch.
11  |   Innovative Power Conversion Products Since 1991
Pure Sine Wave Inverters
NTX-RC
 - Power ON/OFF
 - 10’ cable with RJ45 Connector
 -  Informative LDC display indicates
Input Voltage, Output Voltage,
Output power (bar graph), Input
and Output Fault.
 - Power save mode
NTX Series
 MODEL
NOMINAL
DC INPUT
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
POWER SURGE
DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
INVERTER
INSTALLATION OUTLETS(MM) (IN) (KG) (LBS)
NTX-1000-12 12V 115 VAC 1000W 2000W 216 x 281 x 92 8.5 x 11.06 x 3.62 2.5 5.4 DC-2000-KIT 2
NTX-1500-12 12V 115 VAC 1500W 3000W 216 x 333 x 92 8.5 x 13.11 x 3.62 3.5 7.8 DC-2500-KIT 2
NTX-2000-12 12V 115 VAC 2000W 4000W 216 x 333 x 92 8.5 x 13.11 x 3.62 3.9 8.6 DC-2500-KIT 2
NTX-3000-12* 12V 115 VAC 3000W 6000W 216 x 451 x 92 8.5 x 17.75 x 3.62 5.5 12.0 DC-3500-KIT 1
NTX-RC Remote Control for use with all models, included.
* NEMA L5-30R locking AC outlet with mating plug included
Features
- Samlex Hypersurge™ technology starts high

protected outlets
- Protections: Thermal, battery overload, short circuit
and earth fault
- Safety certified to UL standards
 MODEL
NOMINAL
DC INPUT
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
POWER SURGE
DIMENSIONS  WEIGHT
INVERTER
INSTALLATION
OUTLETS(MM) (IN)  (KG) (LBS)
 SSW-350-12A 12V 115 VAC 350W 700W 200 x 155 x 57 7.87 x 6.10 x 2.24 0.700 1.50 Battery clamps 2
 SSW-600-12A 12V 115 VAC 600W 1200W 230 x 155 x 57 9.06 x 6.10 x 2.24 0.900 2.00 Battery clamps 2
 SSW-1000-12A 12V 115 VAC 1000W 2000W 265 x 222 x 88 10.43 x 8.74 x 3.46 2.600 5.70 DC-2000-KIT 2
 SSW-1500-12A 12V 115 VAC 1500W 3000W 310 x 222 x 88 12.2 x 8.74 x 3.46 3.200 7.10 DC-2500-KIT 2
 SSW-2000-12A 12V 115 VAC 2000W 4000W 310 x 222 x 88 12.2 x 8.74 x 3.46 3.800 8.40 DC-2500-KIT 2
 SSW-R1-12B Included with 1000, 1500 and 2000W
models. Comes with 10’ of wire. 102 x 82 x 35 4.0 x 3.2 x 1.4 0.056 0.12 – –
Pure Sine Wave Inverters
Reliable AC Power at an Affordable Price

 - For use with 1000-3000W Models
Modified Sine Wave Inverters
SAM Series
 MODEL
NOMINAL
DC INPUT
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
POWER SURGE
DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
INVERTER
INSTALLATION
USB
PORT OUTLETS(MM) (IN) (KG) (LBS)
SAM-100-12 12V 115 VAC 100W 200W 130 x 64 x 39 5.1 x 2.5 x 1.5 0.13 0.30 12V plug 2.1A 1
SAM-250-12 12V 115 VAC 250W 500W 15 x 114.4 x 46 5.9 x 4.5 x 1.8 0.42 0.92 12V plug adaptor/
battery clamps 2.1A 1
SAM-450-12 12V 115 VAC 450W 900W 151 x 154 x 56.5 6.0 x 6.1 x 2.2 0.60 1.30 12V plug adaptor/
battery clamps 2.1A 2
SAM-800-12 12V 115 VAC 800W 1600W 218 x 180 x 59 8.6 x 7.0 x 2.4 1.32 2.91 battery clamps 2.1A 2
SAM-1000-12 12V 115 VAC 1000W 2000W 250 x 180 x 59 8.6 x 7.0 x 2.4 1.69 3.72 DC-2000-KIT – 2
SAM-1500-12 12V 115 VAC 1500W 3000W 283 x 202 x 84 11.4 x 7.9 x 3.3 3.20 7.10 DC-2500-KIT – 2
SAM-2000-12 12V 115 VAC 2000W 4000W 345 x 202 x 84 13.58 x 7.9 x 3.3 3.90 8.50 DC-2500-KIT – 3
SAM-3000-12 12V 115 VAC 3000W 6000W 420 x 202 x 84 16.5 x 7.9 x 3.3 5.30 11.50 DC-3500-KIT – 3
SAM-RC For use with 1000 to 3000 Watt models. 16’ cable.
Features
- Compact and lightweight
- 100 to 800 Watt models include a USB Charging Port